

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15311/2006

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMACHANDRAN P.K.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.B. Sandeep, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioners that
affidavit with proof of service will be filed in two days.

List again on 23.7.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar

rd